
 Carnival Date Toddlers Pool Outdoor 50m Indoor 25m

Monday 14 February, 2022 AVAILABLE  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00 AVAILABLE

Tuesday 15 February, 2022 AVAILABLE  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00 6 LANES UNAVAILABLE 10:00-12:00, 4 LANES UNAVAILABLE 12:00-14:00

Wednesday 16 February, 2022 AVAILABLE  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00 AVAILABLE

Thursday 17 February, 2022 AVAILABLE  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00 UNAVAILABLE 13:00-14:30

Monday 21 February, 2022 AVAILABLE  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00 AVAILABLE

Tuesday 22 February, 2022  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00 AVAILABLE

Wednesday 23 February, 2022  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00 2 LANES UNAVAILABLE 10:30-12:30

Thursday 24 February, 2022 AVAILABLE AVAILABLE UNAVAILABLE 13:00-14:30 2 LANES UNAVAILABLE 10:30-12:30

Friday 25 February, 2022  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00 4 LANES UNAVAILABLE 13:30-14:30

Sunday 27 February, 2022 AVAILABLE  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00 4 LANES UNAVAILABLE 8:00-18:00

Thursday 3 March, 2022 AVAILABLE  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00 UNAVAILABLE 13:00-14:30

Friday 4 March, 2022 AVAILABLE AVAILABLE 4 LANES UNAVAILABLE 13:30-14:30

Thursday 10 March, 2022 AVAILABLE UNAVAILABLE 13:00-14:30 AVAILABLE

Tuesday 22 March, 2022 AVAILABLE UNAVAILABLE 13:00-14:30 AVAILABLE

Thursday 24 March, 2022 AVAILABLE  UNAVAILABLE 9:00-15:00 AVAILABLE

Thursday 24 March, 2022 AVAILABLE UNAVAILABLE 13:00-14:30 AVAILABLE

Thursday 31 March, 2022 AVAILABLE UNAVAILABLE 13:00-14:30 AVAILABLE

Thursday 7 April, 2022 AVAILABLE UNAVAILABLE 13:00-14:30 AVAILABLE

2021/22 CARNIVAL SCHEDULE AND POOL AVAILABILITY

Please note this availability is subject to change and serves as a guide only. 

For the most accurate and up to date availability, please contact the centre on 9078 6169.  


